2011 General Tax Rates

Monmouth County

DISTRICT General Tax Rate Effective Tax Rate
ABERDEEN TWP 2.229 2.154
ALLENHURST BORO 0.702 0.619
ALLENTOWN BORO 2.550 2.365
ASBURY PARK CITY 5.546 1.625
ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS BORO 2.378 1.869
AVON BY THE SEA BORO 1.007 0.986
BELMAR BORO 1.900 1.127
BRADLEY BEACH BORO 1.269 1.229
BRIELLE BORO 1.331 1.426
COLTS NECK TOWNSHIP 1.551 1.505
DEAL BORO 0.563 0.514
EATONTOWN BORO 2.085 1.840
ENGLISHTOWN BORO 1.828 1.950
FAIR HAVEN BORO 2.321 1.739
FARMINGDALE BORO 1.769 1.839
FREEHOLD BORO 2.310 2.050
FREEHOLD TWP 1.960 1.891
HAZLET TWP 2.294 2.166
HIGHLANDS BORO 2.436 2.009
HOLMDEL TWP 1.961 1.746
HOWELL TWP 2.070 2.109
INTERLAKEN BORO 1.521 1.060
KEANSBURG BORO 3.242 2.502
KEYPORT BORO 2.160 2.194
LITTLE SILVER BORO 2.299 1.764
LOCH ARBOUR VILLAGE 2.077 1.663
LONG BRANCH CITY 1.898 1.605
MANALAPAN TWP 1.987 1.789
MANASQUAN BORO 1.565 1.153
MARLBORO TWP 2.004 1.855
MATAWAN BORO 2.427 2.466
MIDDLETOWN TWP 2.087 1.805
MILLSTONE TWP 2.207 1.986
MONMOUTH BEACH BORO 1.287 1.183
NEPTUNE TWP 2.367 1.805
NEPTUNE CITY BORO 2.664 2.126
OCEAN TWP 2.082 1.753
OCEANPORT BORO 2.041 1.753
RED BANK BORO 1.712 1.731
ROOSEVELT BORO 2.817 2.516
RUMSON BORO 1.508 1.280
SEA BRIGHT BORO 1.689 1.147
SEA GIRT BORO 0.743 0.756
SHREWSBURY BORO 2.709 1.912
SHREWSBURY TWP 2.264 2.363

LAKE COMO BORO 1.649 1.631



SPRING LAKE BORO
SPRING LAKE HEIGHTS BOR
TINTON FALLS BORO
UNION BEACH BORO
UPPER FREEHOLD TWP
WALL TWP

WEST LONG BRANCH BORO

0.647
1.225
1.808
3.277
2.161
2.673
1.880

0.654
1.226
1.678
2.251
1.948
1.624
1.908



